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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Security Code:531888
Date Begin: 01 Jul2015

Part y paid-up shares

Held by prorDier/prormter group

held by pub ic

Total

Or.rtstanding converirble securities

Held by pronroter/proroter group

held by pub ic

Total

Warrants

Held by promter/prcrnoter group

held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the com pany
assuming full conversion of warrants and

As a % oftota no of
paarly paid-up shares

000

000

0.00

P.s a % of total no. of
outstanding convertib e

securiiies

0.00

000

0.00

P's a % oftotal no. of
warrants

Quarter Ending : Septernber 201 5

Date End : 30 Sep 2015

fu a % oftotal no. of shares ofthe
company

P.s a % oftotalno of shares ofthe
company assumlng full conversion ofthe

convertible securities

As a % of total no of shares ofthe
company assuming full conversion of

warrants

000

0.00

0.00

56 43

56.43

56.43

0 0.00

0 0.00

No of partly
paid up shares

No of
ouistand ng
securities

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

000

0.00

o.o0

1200000 100 00

0.00

100.00

0

1200000

11160000
convertible securities

Category of Shareholder
Total No. of Shares

held n Denrateriaiized
No. of

Shareholdels
Total No.
of Shares

Tota Shareholdino as
l!" .ri#i r". ".i shares pledse'1or
" "'Sn","a'- olrerw se e_cumbFred

Asa
Asa% Asa%of Number % ofTotal
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of

Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) lndian

lndividuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 1A)

(B) Public Shareholding

('1) lnstitutions

Financial lnstitutions / Banks

Sub Total

(2) Nonlnstitutions

Bodies Corporate

lndividuals

lndividual shareholders
hold ng norninal share capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh

5620600

5620600

5620600

2000

2000

329955

5620600

5620600

5620600

56 43

56.43

56.43

0

0

2

2

1000

1000

297955

002

0.02

3 31

aa2

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.0083

000

1 of 2

441A 1677729 1051309 16 84 16.84
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Shareholding Pattern

lndividual shareholders
holding nom nalshare capta n

excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident lndlans

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

Totar(A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1)

(2)

Sub Total '

rotar (A)+(B)+(c)

Notes:

28 353050

12 23151

1 300000

15 29899

4561 4337400

4563 4339400

4567 9960000

43350 3.54

13451 A 23

0 3.01

29899 0 30

3359180 43.55

3360180 43.57

8980780 100.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

8980780 0.00

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scri...

1966566 19 85

00

00

00

4567 9960000

1S76666 19.85

3.54

023

3.0'1

030

43.55

43.57

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

000

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 For determining public sha.eholding fcr the purpose of Clause 404
2 For definiiions of Prornoter and Prornoter Group, refer to Clause 404
3. Public shareholding

Nainy K Tanna
D rector

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total I'lo- of Shares

click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlyirE shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%
of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (T[I) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code | 531888 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, conv€rtibls securitjes) of persods belonging to the category Prom oter and Promoter Group

Details ofShares held Encurbered shares (-)

Total shares
(including
!ndertying

shares
... assurino fuLuera s or conveflDre

waranls and
convertble

sec!rilies)as
a % of dil'ned
sharc c€pital

P6 a % lotal
Nunberol numberol
converlible converlible
securities securiliesof

held the sanE
class

0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
Shares

hed

!n*nol"r,*u, .u,sz,ooo

lherda 14 26 4oa
lalwar

Nainy Kunal 
3.62.200

Kundan 
1 Bo ooo

Lalwar

Totat 56,20,600

36.67 0 0.00

14.32 0 0.00

3.64 0 0.00

1.81 0 0.00

5618 0 0.00

0.00 700000 58 33

0.00 500000 41_61

grand tolal
(A)+(B)+(c)

grandloial
(A)+(B)+(c)

(l)(a)

Asa%

Number number

waffants warlanis

'1

2

3

4

0.00

0.00

0.00 1200000 100.00

39.00

1.61

61.12

( ) Tl"e lerrr elcJmbEnce hasfie sarr rEanins as assisned lo in resLlalron 28(3)ofthe SAST Regularons,2011
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code :531888 Quarter ending : September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding
more than 1% of the total num ber of shares

st.
No.

Nane of the
Shareholder

CosrnoF
Trading Ltd

S Sathya

Sangeetha S

Savitha S

Nandkishore
Soni

Pawan K!rnar
SoniHUF

Nandkishore
SoniHUF

Purushottam R

Soni

Total

No of Shares as

shrreq 70 ol lotal Number
NO Oi

Shares warrants
held

Details of warrants Details of converiible securiues Total shares {including
underlying shares

assuming fuil mnversion
of warrants and

convertible secudties)
as a o/o ofdiluted share

capital

2.69

As a % total
number of

the same
class

0.00

Number of
conveftible
securities

held

% wr.ltotal
number of
convertible

secudties of the
same class

3.01300000

0.002.29227590

300239

101590

220004

220040

3.01

1.02

2.21

2.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.04

0.91

1.97

1.97

1.88

1.97

16.'12

2.69

210000 2.11

220DAO

1799419

2.21

18.07
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code : 531888 Quarter endinq : September 201 5

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

"Public" and holdinq more than 5% of the total number of shares of the com pany

KY'$sffi
d?tffS{x!:r$v

Name(s) of the

o, sharcholde(s)and
.Yl the Persons Acting

in Concert (PAC)

with them

Nit

Total

0 0.00 0 0.00

No. of
Shares

Shares
as%of

TotalNo.
of Shares

0.00

0.00

Total shares
Deta ts of war€nts Detai's ot convertible secJr ities 

( irclud no u nderly, nq
shares assum4ng full

As a % total % w r.t tota convercion of
Number numoerot '_ "::,: numbel ot wanan$ and

of warants of -- ''1i-'- convedible convedible securtres)
wa'ra_ts the same *::,;* 

secunties of as a % of dilurcd
class the sane class s_are capital

1 of 1
6/ 14/20L6 12:32 PM



Shareholding Pattem
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Scrip Code : 531888

Details of Locked'in Shares

Sl. No. Name ofthe Sharcholder

http;//www.bseindia.con/corporates/shpl ockedshares.aspx?scripc...
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

No ofsharcs

Quarter endinq : September 2015

Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares

1 Nandkishore soni HUF

2 Nandkishore soni

3 
. 

Purushotiam R Soni

4 Pawan Kurmr Soni HUF

5 Kishore Chand Talwar

6 Sharda K Talwar

2,10,000

2.20,000

2,20,000

2,24,000

36,52,000

14,26,400

59,48,400

2.11

2.21

2.21

36.67

14.32

59-72

' I of 1 6/14/2016 12:32 PM
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Scrip Code :531888

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

st.
No.

I

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRS,

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORO ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

No. of SharesNo ol (Jrnstenalrno- unoenylng
Outstandinq DRs

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as o/o of
Total No. of Sha€s

Quarter ending : September2015

0.00

0.00

Nil

Total

i

l of I 6/14/2016 12:33 PM
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Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where unde ying shares held by'promoter/ promoter group'are in excess of l% ofthe total
n!mber of shares.

No. of Shares
Sl. Narne of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRS, GDRS, Underlying Shares lJnderlying Outstanding DRs as a % of
No. Holder SDRS, etc.) Outstanding Total No. of Shares

DRs

XKK

Scrip Code : 531888

1 Nit

Total

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Quarter ending : Sepiember 20 15

0.00

0.00

l of I 6/14/2016 12:33 PM
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Quarter ending : September 2015

rert/
ray u - -

."."d so..., }lsi trr . :. -:- :\ .l-
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code :53'1888

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Mem bers holding 'l% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name ofthe Trading Narne ofihe Beneficia No. ofshares % of total no. of Date of reporting by ihe Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member

- NIL

' lof I 61141201612:33 PM


