REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Security Code: 531888					Quarter	Ending : Con	tombor 2015
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2015						Ending : Sep Date End :	
Partly paid-up shares	p	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no partly paid-up sh		As a % of tot	al no. of shar company	es of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.00
held by public			0	0.00			0.00
Total			0	0.00			0.00
Outstanding convertible securities		No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no outstanding conve securities		company assum	al no. of shar ning full conve	ersion of the
Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.00
held by public			0	0.00			0.00
Total			0	0.00			0.00
Warrants	1	No. of warrant	As a % of total no warrants	o. of	company assu	al no. of shar uming full con warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group		120000	00	100.00			0.00
held by public			0	0.00			0.00
Total		120000	00	100.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants a convertible securities	ind	1116000	00				
Category of Shareholder Sh.	No. of areholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	a % of	areholding as Total No. of hares		eledged or encumbered
			FOIII	3	liales		
			Fom	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group			Folili	As a %	As a % of		% of Total No. of
, ,			Folili	As a %	As a % of		% of Total No. of
and Promoter Group	4	5620600	5620600	As a %	As a % of		% of Total No. of
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu	4	5620600 5620600		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	of shares	% of Total No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family			5620600	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	of shares	% of Total No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total			5620600	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	of shares	% of Total No. of Shares
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter	4	5620600	5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43	of shares 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	5620600	5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43	of shares 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding	4	5620600	5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43	of shares 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions	4	5620600 5620600	5620600 5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43 56.43	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43	of shares 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions Financial Institutions / Banks	4	5620600 5620600	5620600 5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43 56.43	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43 0.02	of shares 0 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions Financial Institutions / Banks Sub Total	4	5620600 5620600	5620600 5620600 5620600	As a % of (A+B) 56.43 56.43 0.02 0.02	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43 0.02	of shares 0 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions Financial Institutions / Banks Sub Total (2) Non-Institutions	4 2 2	5620600 5620600 2000 2000	5620600 5620600 1000	As a % of (A+B) 56.43 56.43 0.02	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43 0.02 0.02	of shares 0 0 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
and Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions Financial Institutions / Banks Sub Total (2) Non-Institutions Bodies Corporate	4 2 2	5620600 5620600 2000 2000	5620600 5620600 1000	As a % of (A+B) 56.43 56.43 0.02 0.02	As a % of (A+B+C) 56.43 56.43 0.02 0.02 3.31	of shares 0 0 0 0	% of Total No. of Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	32	1976666	1966566	19.85	19.85	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	28	353050	43350	3.54	3.54	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	12	23151	13451	0.23	0.23	0	0.00
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	300000	0	3.01	3.01	0	0.00
Clearing Members	15	29899	29899	0.30	0.30	0	0.00
Sub Total	4561	4337400	3359180	43.55	43.55	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	4563	4339400	3360180	43.57	43.57	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	4567	9960000	8980780	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total '	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	4567	9960000	8980780	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Nainy K Tanna Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Total shares

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of	^c Shares held		Encumbered si	hares (*)	Details of			convertible urities	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	y e	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Kishore Chand Talwar	36,52,000	36.67	0	0.00	0.00	700000	58.33	0	0.00	39.00
2	Sharda Talwar	14,26,400	14.32	0	0.00	0.00	500000	41.67	0	0.00	17.26
3	Nainy Kunal Tanna	3,62,200	3.64	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.25
4	Kundan Talwar	1,80,000	1.81	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.61
	Total	56,20,600	56.43	0	0.00	0.00	1200000	100.00	0	0.00	61.12

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants		Details of conv	ertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares	
SI. No.	SI. Name of the Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
1	Cosmos Trading Ltd	300000	3.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.69	
2	S Sathya	227590	2.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.04	
3	Sangeetha S	300239	3.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.69	
4	Savitha S	101590	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.91	
5	Nandkishore Soni	220000	2.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.97	
6	Pawan Kumar Soni HUF	220000	2.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.97	
7	Nandkishore Soni HUF	210000	2.11	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.88	
8	Purushottam R Soni	220000	2.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.97	
	Total	1799419	18.07	0	0.00	0	0.00	16.12	



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details o	f warrants	Details of conv	ertible securities	Total shares (including underlying
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	
1	Nandkishore Soni HUF	2,10,000		2.11
2	Nændkishore Soni	2,20,000		2.21
3	Purushottam R Soni	2,20,000		2.21
4	Pawan Kumar Soni HUF	2,20,000		2.21
5	Kishore Chand Talwar	36,52,000		36.67
6	Sharda K Talwar	14,26,400		14.32
	Total	59,48,400		59.72



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No. Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

No. of Outstanding DRs

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of

Total No. of Shares

Nil

0.00

Total

0.00



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: September 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00



REXNORD ELECTRONICS CONTROLS LTD

Scrip Code: 531888 Quarter ending: September 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL